Eastport
Liquors

Wine Sale List

ALMADEN VARIETALS

CONCHA Y TORO “FRONTERA” VARIETALS
WOODBRIDGE VARIETALS

CAVIT PINOT GRIGIO

BLACK BOX VARIETALS

FIRESTEED PINOT NOIR/PINOT GRIS

WENTE MORNING FOG CHARDONNAY/SAUVIGNON BLANC
KENDALL-JACKSON V.R. CHARD/SB/ZINFANDEL/ROSE
THE BEACH ROSE

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC/ROSE/ILLUMINATE
DECOY CHARDONNAY/SAUVIGNON BLANC

BOEN CHARDONNAY/PINOT NOIR

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO/CHIANTI

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT/ROSE

$17.49
$6.99

$9.99

$11.99
$15.49
$10.49
$10.99
$11.49
$11.99
$12.49
$12.99
$12.99
$18.49

$55.99

SALE ITEMS FROM 07/02/24—08/01/24
* NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. LIMITED TO IN-STOCK ITEMS.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES.

Eastport Shopping Center | 1007 Bay Ridge Avenue, Annapolis, MD 21403
eastportliquors.com | 410.263.4747

5 LITERS

15L

151L

151L

3L

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML



